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Booking Zone

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC1 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

Village Logistics/
Manu Tapu

Gate 3/TC1SW
Loading Bay

Village Logistics/
Manu Tapu

TC1 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

Pier Gate 2/
Loading Zone

Pier Gate 1/
Loading Zone

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

Village Logistics/
Manu Tapu

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

Village Logistics/
Manu Tapu

TC1 Crane Lift/

Employer

D&H Steel
Construction Ltd

D&H Steel
Construction Ltd

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

D&H Steel
Construction Ltd

Complete
Reinforcing

Total Access

McKenzie and
Parma

Marin
Construction

Hanlon Plumbing

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

V-Pro
Construction

V-Pro
Construction

D&H Steel

Start

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 AM

1:00 AM
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End

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

1:00 AM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:30 AM

Description

PH374-376

PH170 roof steel
for Matt

Forklift to unload
GIB from truck,
then CT2 lif...

Forklift to unload
GIB from truck,
then CT2 lif...

Blockwall bunker
lid (9.5+)

Pick up of steel at
manutapu

REO DELIVERY

Scaffold materials

Hydraulics pipe
delivery

Skipping site
concrete for GBs
and PCs

PVC pipes &
fittings delivery
from Reece
Plumbi...

Forklift Unload
SIKA 212 and TC2
lift up to lev...

Forklift Unload
orange blanket 1
pallet (move t...

Everitt Truck/
carters / GFC/
urgent courier w...

TC2 lift Concrete
Hose from Lvl 2 to
zone N(GF)...

GIB weatherline

pink batt
insulation

comfloor edge

Hawkins Ltd

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Awaiting Review

Expired

Awaiting Review

Expired

Expired

Expired

Awaiting Review

Awaiting Review

Awaiting Review

Awaiting Review

Awaiting Review

Expired

Awaiting Review

Expired
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Booking Zone

Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

Pier Gate 1/
Loading Zone

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

TC2 Crane Lift/
Loading Bay

Employer

Construction Ltd

Total Access

McKenzie and
Parma

Livefirm
Construction (N.I)
Ltd

V-Pro
Construction

Start

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
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End

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Description

trim

Scaffold materials

Concreted
delivery for HV4
base

Forklift to unload
GIB from truck,
then CT2 lif...

Pink Batt
Insulation

Hawkins Ltd

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Awaiting Review
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