

Booking Zone	Employer	Start	End	Description	Status
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	D&H Steel Construction Ltd	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	PH374-376	Expired
TC1 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	D&H Steel Construction Ltd	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	PH170 roof steel for Matt	Expired
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	7:00 AM	11:00 AM	Forklift to unload GIB from truck, then CT2 lif...	Expired
Village Logistics/ Manu Tapu	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	7:00 AM	11:00 AM	Forklift to unload GIB from truck, then CT2 lif...	Expired
Gate 3/TC1 SW Loading Bay	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	7:00 AM	10:00 AM	Blockwall bunker lid (9.5+)	Awaiting Review
Village Logistics/ Manu Tapu	D&H Steel Construction Ltd	7:00 AM	10:00 AM	Pick up of steel at manutapu	Expired
TC1 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Complete Reinforcing	7:00 AM	9:00 AM	REO DELIVERY	Awaiting Review
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Total Access	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Scaffold materials	Expired
Pier Gate 2/ Loading Zone	McKenzie and Parma	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Hydraulics pipe delivery	Expired
Pier Gate 1/ Loading Zone	Marin Construction	8:00 AM	1:00 PM	Skipping site concrete for GBs and PCs	Expired
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Hanlon Plumbing	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	PVC pipes & fittings delivery from Reece Plumbi...	Awaiting Review
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Forklift Unload SIKA 212 and TC2 lift up to lev...	Awaiting Review
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Forklift Unload orange blanket 1 pallet (move t...	Awaiting Review
Village Logistics/ Manu Tapu	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Everitt Truck/ carters / GFC / urgent courier w...	Awaiting Review
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	TC2 lift Concrete Hose from Lvl 2 to zone N(GF)...	Awaiting Review
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	V-Pro Construction	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	GIB weatherline	Expired
Village Logistics/ Manu Tapu	V-Pro Construction	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	pink batt insulation	Awaiting Review
TC1 Crane Lift/	D&H Steel	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	comfloor edge	Expired

Booking Zone	Employer	Start	End	Description	Status
Loading Bay	Construction Ltd			trim	
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Total Access	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Scaffold materials	Expired
Pier Gate 1/ Loading Zone	McKenzie and Parma	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	Concreted delivery for HV4 base	Expired
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	Livefirm Construction (N.I) Ltd	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	Forklift to unload GIB from truck, then CT2 lif...	Expired
TC2 Crane Lift/ Loading Bay	V-Pro Construction	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Pink Batt Insulation	Awaiting Review